Versatility that’s truly revolutionary! At 1100 ANSI lumens, the fully-digital, fully-
loaded Proxima UltraLight X350 helps you share information and collaborate in
any environment. Whisper-quiet operation ensures that your message gets
heard, and exceptional connectivity to a laptop, PC, DVD player or VCR provides
high performance in any application. And, the X350’s modular design offers
outstanding flexibility and unbeatable upgrade potential. With an incredible
feature set, the X350 works perfectly in conference rooms and its go-anywhere
size makes it easy to take on the road. Unique auto-sensing electronics

[ Presentation tools ]
X350 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
X350 For worldwide use
Optional Accessories
CASE-801 Samsonite rolling soft carry-on
CASE-802 Samsonite compact carry-on rolling
soft case
CASE-182 Compact rolling hard case
CASE-193 Deluxe rolling hard case
A650 50 in. portable tabletop screen
LAMP-027 120-Watt lamp